SVARTPILEN 401 2019 <2019><US><F2375S2>

COOLING SYSTEM
49105

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
28535165033 reservoir cpl. 1.00
60335066044 Latch, compens. tank cpl. 1.00
58007017000 YDNAC-clamp 10101 (10.4MM) 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo 1.00




4 78015019785 HOSE 6X10 L=785 SENTEC 1.00
5 69008021040 special screw M6x14 2.00
6 90835010100 Radiator 1.00
7 90135016100 RADIATOR CAP 1.00
8 2853503200030A Cooler Cowling right 1.00
9 2853503100030A Radiator cover, left 1.00
10 90135017000 THERMOSTAT 1.00
1" 93035024000 Pre-formed hose 1.00
12 93035025000 Pre-formed hose 1.00
14 93035026000 Pre-formed hose 1.00
15 90635071033 COOLANT PIPE T 1.00
16 90235024030 pre-formed hose radiator-t-pie 1.00
17 00049240121 spring band clamp STD DN24 bla 2.00
18 00049260121 spring band clamp STD DN26 bla 3.00
19 00049280121 spring band clamp STD DN28 bla 3.00
20 J025060141 Hex collar screw M6X14 2.00
21 J770018530 O-RING 18,5X3 1.00
22 90135001001 silentbloc M6 2.00
23 50233041000 Pair of washers M6 NORDLOCK 2.00
24 0025060106 HH collar screw M6x10 TX30 4.00
25 28535041020 radiator fan screw cpl. 3.00
26 28535041044 Radiator fan cmpl. ONLY ENDURO LR 1.00
27 06923060007 Hex.nut w.flange DIN6923-M6-10 3.00
28 90235001001 silentbloc M6 2.00
29 0926060000 STOP NUT M6 DIN6926 A2-70 2.00




